
Question Subject Role Person Email Address
Attendance/Tardies Administrative Assistant Brendan Curington bcurington@artsk12.org
Discipline Assistant Principal Rachel Carpenter rcarpenter@artsk12.org
Sports Athletic Director David Skelton dskelton@artsk12.org
Calendar of Events Assistant Principal Rachel Carpenter rcarpenter@artsk12.org
Cafeteria Accounts Child Nutrition Manager Debbie Zupan dzupan@artsk12.org
Student health/Medications Nurse Maribel Morgan mmorgan@artsk12.org
Parking Administrative Assistant Brendan Curington bcurington@artsk12.org
Eligibiligy for participation Assistant Principal Rachel Carpenter rcarpenter@artsk12.org
Student Council Sponsor Jamie Dale jdale@artsk12.org
Prom Sponsors Jr. Class Sponsors Varies, available on website
State or National Testing District Test Coordinator Heather Wright hwright@artsk12.org
PTG PTG Officers Amber Carson (President), Patti Bennet (Vice President), Amber Pashby (treasurer), Jeannette Southworth (secretary) ptg.aaa.hs@gmail.com
Schedule Changes Counselors Tarryn Thomas (7-9), Kendra McGaugh (10-12) tthomas@artsk12.org, kmcgaugh@artsk12.org
Graduation Requirements Counselors Tarryn Thomas (7-9), Kendra McGaugh (10-12) tthomas@artsk12.org, kmcgaugh@artsk12.org
Scholarship Opportunities Counselors Tarryn Thomas (7-9), Kendra McGaugh (10-12) tthomas@artsk12.org, kmcgaugh@artsk12.org
College Applications Counselors Tarryn Thomas (7-9), Kendra McGaugh (10-12) tthomas@artsk12.org, kmcgaugh@artsk12.org
Assignment Information/ClarificationCourse Teacher varies available in HAC or on website
Assignment or Course Grade Course Teacher varies available in HAC or on website
Special Education Student Services Manager Beth Scott bscott@artsk12.org
504s Student Services Manager Beth Scott bscott@artsk12.org
Transcripts Administrative Assistant Brendan Curington bcurington@artsk12.org
Lottery Technology Assistant Joan Miller jmiller@artsk12.org
Enrollment Technology Assistant Joan Miller jmiller@artsk12.org
3rd Party Digital Courses Digital Course Supervisor Carrie Lee clee@artsk12.org
Concurrent NWACC Courses Counselors Kendra McGaugh (10-12) tthomas@artsk12.org
Library Librarian Patricia Burns pburns@artsk12.org
Clubs/Organizations Club Sponsor(s) Varies available on website
Volunteering PTG Officers Amber Carson (President), Patti Bennet (Vice President), Amber Pashby (treasurer), Jeannette Southworth (secretary) ptg.aaa.hs@gmail.com
Technology or Chromebook Issues Technology Director Victor Craig vcraig@artsk12.org
Bus Assistant Principal Rachel Carpenter rcarpenter@artsk12.org
eSchool Administrative Assistant Brendan Curington bcurington@artsk12.org
My Payments Plus Administrative Assistant Brendan Curington bcurington@artsk12.org


